
South Jersey Race Timing LLC
SJTiming.Com

VINELAND RECREATION COMMISSION 5K
Race #3 Vineland NJ July 31 2013

    ORDER OF FINISH

Place Name                S Ag City            St Div/Tot  Div   Time    Pace  Sex/Tot  S 
===== =================== = == =============== == ======== ===== ======= ===== ======== = 
    1 BILLY DURHAM        M 15 VINELAND        NJ   1/13   M0118   18:37  6:00   1/20   M 
    2 BRANDON PLATT       M 30 MILLVILLE       NJ   1/7    M1999   18:48  6:03   2/20   M 
    3 JOSUS DOLORES       M 15 VINELAND        NJ   2/13   M0118   19:23  6:15   3/20   M 
    4 HARRISON MAYO       M 15 VINELAND        NJ   3/13   M0118   20:12  6:30   4/20   M 
    5 ZACHARY CARBONARA   M 15 VINELAND        NJ   4/13   M0118   20:14  6:31   5/20   M
 
    6 TOM MILLER          M 18 MILLVILLE       NJ   5/13   M0118   20:58  6:45   6/20   M 
    7 FRANK APONTE        M 18 VINELAND        NJ   6/13   M0118   21:19  6:52   7/20   M 
    8 SEAN BURKS          M 18 MILLVILLE       NJ   7/13   M0118   21:59  7:05   8/20   M 
    9 ALEX SLOWINSKI      M 15 VINELAND        NJ   8/13   M0118   22:11  7:09   9/20   M 
   10 NORBY VONDRA        M 57 PITTSGROVE      NJ   2/7    M1999   22:27  7:14  10/20   M
 
   11 XAVIER MALLOY       M 17 VINELAND        NJ   9/13   M0118   22:33  7:16  11/20   M 
   12 GABRIELLE CARBONARA F 11 VINELAND        NJ   1/24   F0118   22:40  7:18   1/30   F 
   13 DYLAN MAZZOLA       M 17 VINELAND        NJ  10/13   M0118   22:57  7:24  12/20   M 
   14 MICHAEL CORATHERS   M 53 VINELAND        NJ   3/7    M1999   23:05  7:26  13/20   M 
   15 AMADOR ROMAN        M 28 MILLVILLE       NJ   4/7    M1999   23:23  7:32  14/20   M
 
   16 JACQUELINE ASKINS   F 17 VINELAND        NJ   2/24   F0118   24:26  7:52   2/30   F 
   17 DESTINY ESQUILIN    F 15 VINELAND        NJ   3/24   F0118   24:28  7:53   3/30   F 
   18 GAGE DURHAM         M 10 VINELAND        NJ  11/13   M0118   25:18  8:09  15/20   M 
   19 TA'SHAY HENDERSON   F 17 VINELAND        NJ   4/24   F0118   25:25  8:11   4/30   F 
   20 KAYLA GARCIA        F 14 VINELAND        NJ   5/24   F0118   25:35  8:14   5/30   F
 
   21 KAYLA JACKSON       F 16 VINELAND        NJ   6/24   F0118   25:38  8:15   6/30   F 
   22 AMANDA GRISSMAN     F 17 VINELAND        NJ   7/24   F0118   25:44  8:17   7/30   F 
   23 D'ANDRA PLEASANT    F 17 VINELAND        NJ   8/24   F0118   26:22  8:30   8/30   F 
   24 INOCENCIO PACHECO   M 71 VINELAND        NJ   5/7    M1999   26:31  8:32  16/20   M 
   25 PETER MONAGHAN      M 58 STRATFORD       NJ   6/7    M1999   27:03  8:43  17/20   M
 
   26 AUBRIE LINCKS       F 16 VINELAND        NJ   9/24   F0118   27:26  8:50   9/30   F 
   27 JEAN SMITH          F 65 VINELAND        NJ   1/6    F1999   27:39  8:54  10/30   F 
   28 EDY MELENDEZ        M 16 BRIDGETON       NJ  12/13   M0118   29:02  9:21  18/20   M 
   29 TIAH BROWN          F 15 VINELAND        NJ  10/24   F0118   29:06  9:22  11/30   F 
   30 ANAKAREN MEJIA      F 17 VINELAND        NJ  11/24   F0118   29:42  9:34  12/30   F
 
   31 SARA MAZZEO         F 16 VINELAND        NJ  12/24   F0118   29:45  9:35  13/30   F 
   32 DENISE VONDRA       F 58 PITTSGROVE      NJ   2/6    F1999   29:47  9:35  14/30   F 
   33 CHARLES APPRENDI    M 58 VINELAND        NJ   7/7    M1999   30:42  9:53  19/20   M 
   34 SALVATORE GALLINA   M 14 VINELAND        NJ  13/13   M0118   31:18 10:05  20/20   M 
   35 JAEL VAQUERO        F 17 VINELAND        NJ  13/24   F0118   33:22 11:23  15/30   F
 
   36 TICHELLE PENDER     F 15 VINELAND        NJ  14/24   F0118   33:42 11:23  16/30   F 
   37 CHELSEA COHEN       F 18 VINELAND        NJ  15/24   F0118   35:27 11:25  17/30   F 
   38 SHYASIA PRESTON     F 14 VINELAND        NJ  16/24   F0118   35:35 11:27  18/30   F 
   39 BREANNA CLARK       F 15 BRIDGETON       NJ  17/24   F0118   35:43 11:30  19/30   F 
   40 MICKAYLA MOYE       F 16 VINELAND        NJ  18/24   F0118   35:50 11:32  20/30   F
 
   41 ERYCA BENNETT       F 15 VINELAND        NJ  19/24   F0118   35:52 11:33  21/30   F 
   42 AMANDA PLATT        F 30 MILLVILLE       NJ   3/6    F1999   35:59 11:35  22/30   F 
   43 VIANKA TORO         F 17 VINELAND        NJ  20/24   F0118   37:42 12:08  23/30   F 
   44 DANI FANFARILLO     F 17 VINELAND        NJ  21/24   F0118   39:27 12:42  24/30   F 
   45 BRANDY YOUNG        F 15 VINELAND        NJ  22/24   F0118   39:28 12:43  25/30   F
 
   46 TIFFANY CROSS       F 14 VINELAND        NJ  23/24   F0118   40:19 12:59  26/30   F 
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   47 CHRISTINA BAEZ      F 17 VINELAND        NJ  24/24   F0118   41:47 13:27  27/30   F 
   48 ANGELA RILEY        F 34 VINELAND        NJ   4/6    F1999   41:56 13:30  28/30   F 
   49 ADRIENNE NOON       F 30 VINELAND        NJ   5/6    F1999   42:01 13:32  29/30   F 
   50 CHRISTINA GREEN     F 38 VINELAND        NJ   6/6    F1999   42:03 13:32  30/30   F 
​

                   ********** AWARDS LIST **************

                         FEMALE AGE GROUP  00 - 18

    1    12 GABRIELLE CARBONARA 11 VINELAND           NJ   22:40 
    2    16 JACQUELINE ASKINS   17 VINELAND           NJ   24:26 
    3    17 DESTINY ESQUILIN    15 VINELAND           NJ   24:28 

                          MALE AGE GROUP  00 - 18

    1     1 BILLY DURHAM        15 VINELAND           NJ   18:37 
    2     3 JOSUS DOLORES       15 VINELAND           NJ   19:23 
    3     4 HARRISON MAYO       15 VINELAND           NJ   20:12 

                         FEMALE AGE GROUP  19 - 99

    1    27 JEAN SMITH          65 VINELAND           NJ   27:39 
    2    32 DENISE VONDRA       58 PITTSGROVE         NJ   29:47 
    3    42 AMANDA PLATT        30 MILLVILLE          NJ   35:59 

                          MALE AGE GROUP  19 - 99

    1     2 BRANDON PLATT       30 MILLVILLE          NJ   18:48 
    2    10 NORBY VONDRA        57 PITTSGROVE         NJ   22:27 
    3    14 MICHAEL CORATHERS   53 VINELAND           NJ   23:05 

                                                                     
***************************** FEMALE RESULTS ***************************

 
Place Name                Ag City            St Div/Tot  Div   Time    Pace  
===== =================== == =============== == ======== ===== ======= ===== 
    1 GABRIELLE CARBONARA 11 VINELAND        NJ   1/24   F0118   22:40  7:18 
    2 JACQUELINE ASKINS   17 VINELAND        NJ   2/24   F0118   24:26  7:52 
    3 DESTINY ESQUILIN    15 VINELAND        NJ   3/24   F0118   24:28  7:53 
    4 TA'SHAY HENDERSON   17 VINELAND        NJ   4/24   F0118   25:25  8:11 
    5 KAYLA GARCIA        14 VINELAND        NJ   5/24   F0118   25:35  8:14
 
    6 KAYLA JACKSON       16 VINELAND        NJ   6/24   F0118   25:38  8:15 
    7 AMANDA GRISSMAN     17 VINELAND        NJ   7/24   F0118   25:44  8:17 
    8 D'ANDRA PLEASANT    17 VINELAND        NJ   8/24   F0118   26:22  8:30 
    9 AUBRIE LINCKS       16 VINELAND        NJ   9/24   F0118   27:26  8:50 
   10 JEAN SMITH          65 VINELAND        NJ   1/6    F1999   27:39  8:54
 
   11 TIAH BROWN          15 VINELAND        NJ  10/24   F0118   29:06  9:22 
   12 ANAKAREN MEJIA      17 VINELAND        NJ  11/24   F0118   29:42  9:34 
   13 SARA MAZZEO         16 VINELAND        NJ  12/24   F0118   29:45  9:35 
   14 DENISE VONDRA       58 PITTSGROVE      NJ   2/6    F1999   29:47  9:35 
   15 JAEL VAQUERO        17 VINELAND        NJ  13/24   F0118   33:22 10:45
 
   16 TICHELLE PENDER     15 VINELAND        NJ  14/24   F0118   33:52 10:55 
   17 CHELSEA COHEN       18 VINELAND        NJ  15/24   F0118   35:27 11:25 
   18 SHYASIA PRESTON     14 VINELAND        NJ  16/24   F0118   35:35 11:27 
   19 BREANNA CLARK       15 BRIDGETON       NJ  17/24   F0118   35:43 11:30 
   20 MICKAYLA MOYE       16 VINELAND        NJ  18/24   F0118   35:50 11:32
 
   21 ERYCA BENNETT       15 VINELAND        NJ  19/24   F0118   35:52 11:33 
   22 AMANDA PLATT        30 MILLVILLE       NJ   3/6    F1999   35:59 11:35 
   23 VIANKA TORO         17 VINELAND        NJ  20/24   F0118   37:42 12:08 



   24 DANI FANFARILLO     17 VINELAND        NJ  21/24   F0118   39:27 12:42 
   25 BRANDY YOUNG        15 VINELAND        NJ  22/24   F0118   39:28 12:43
 
   26 TIFFANY CROSS       14 VINELAND        NJ  23/24   F0118   40:19 12:59 
   27 CHRISTINA BAEZ      17 VINELAND        NJ  24/24   F0118   41:47 13:27 
   28 ANGELA RILEY        34 VINELAND        NJ   4/6    F1999   41:56 13:30 
   29 ADRIENNE NOON       30 VINELAND        NJ   5/6    F1999   42:01 13:32 
   30 CHRISTINA GREEN     38 VINELAND        NJ   6/6    F1999   42:03 13:32 

                                                                    
***************************** MALE RESULTS *********************************
 
Place Name                Ag City            St Div/Tot  Div   Time    Pace  
===== =================== == =============== == ======== ===== ======= ===== 
    1 BILLY DURHAM        15 VINELAND        NJ   1/13   M0118   18:37  6:00 
    2 BRANDON PLATT       30 MILLVILLE       NJ   1/7    M1999   18:48  6:03 
    3 JOSUS DOLORES       15 VINELAND        NJ   2/13   M0118   19:23  6:15 
    4 HARRISON MAYO       15 VINELAND        NJ   3/13   M0118   20:12  6:30 
    5 ZACHARY CARBONARA   15 VINELAND        NJ   4/13   M0118   20:14  6:31
 
    6 TOM MILLER          18 MILLVILLE       NJ   5/13   M0118   20:58  6:45 
    7 FRANK APONTE        18 VINELAND        NJ   6/13   M0118   21:19  6:52 
    8 SEAN BURKS          18 MILLVILLE       NJ   7/13   M0118   21:59  7:05 
    9 ALEX SLOWINSKI      15 VINELAND        NJ   8/13   M0118   22:11  7:09 
   10 NORBY VONDRA        57 PITTSGROVE      NJ   2/7    M1999   22:27  7:14
 
   11 XAVIER MALLOY       17 VINELAND        NJ   9/13   M0118   22:33  7:16 
   12 DYLAN MAZZOLA       17 VINELAND        NJ  10/13   M0118   22:57  7:24 
   13 MICHAEL CORATHERS   53 VINELAND        NJ   3/7    M1999   23:05  7:26 
   14 AMADOR ROMAN        28 MILLVILLE       NJ   4/7    M1999   23:23  7:32 
   15 GAGE DURHAM         10 VINELAND        NJ  11/13   M0118   25:18  8:09
 
   16 INOCENCIO PACHECO   71 VINELAND        NJ   5/7    M1999   26:31  8:32 
   17 PETER MONAGHAN      58 STRATFORD       NJ   6/7    M1999   27:03  8:43 
   18 EDY MELENDEZ        16 BRIDGETON       NJ  12/13   M0118   29:02  9:21 
   19 CHARLES APPRENDI    58 VINELAND        NJ   7/7    M1999   30:42  9:53 
   20 SALVATORE GALLINA   14 VINELAND        NJ  13/13   M0118   31:18 10:05 

                                                                   
        ** RESULTS GRADED BY AGE AND SEX **
           
 
Place Name                Ag S Time    Agegrad 
===== =================== == = ======= ======= 
    1 BILLY DURHAM        15 M   18:37   17:15 
    2 JEAN SMITH          65 F   27:39   17:43 
    3 JOSUS DOLORES       15 M   19:23   17:57 
    4 GABRIELLE CARBONARA 11 F   22:40   18:10 
    5 NORBY VONDRA        57 M   22:27   18:32
 
    6 HARRISON MAYO       15 M   20:12   18:43 
    7 ZACHARY CARBONARA   15 M   20:14   18:45 
    8 BRANDON PLATT       30 M   18:48   18:45 
    9 INOCENCIO PACHECO   71 M   26:31   19:10 
   10 MICHAEL CORATHERS   53 M   23:05   19:42
 
   11 TOM MILLER          18 M   20:58   20:16 
   12 ALEX SLOWINSKI      15 M   22:11   20:33 
   13 FRANK APONTE        18 M   21:19   20:37 
   14 GAGE DURHAM         10 M   25:18   20:40 
   15 DESTINY ESQUILIN    15 F   24:28   21:03
 
   16 DENISE VONDRA       58 F   29:47   21:08 
   17 SEAN BURKS          18 M   21:59   21:16 
   18 XAVIER MALLOY       17 M   22:33   21:32 
   19 JACQUELINE ASKINS   17 F   24:26   21:33 
   20 KAYLA GARCIA        14 F   25:35   21:43
 



   21 DYLAN MAZZOLA       17 M   22:57   21:55 
   22 PETER MONAGHAN      58 M   27:03   22:08 
   23 KAYLA JACKSON       16 F   25:38   22:20 
   24 TA'SHAY HENDERSON   17 F   25:25   22:25 
   25 AMANDA GRISSMAN     17 F   25:44   22:42
 
   26 D'ANDRA PLEASANT    17 F   26:22   23:16 
   27 AMADOR ROMAN        28 M   23:23   23:23 
   28 AUBRIE LINCKS       16 F   27:26   23:54 
   29 TIAH BROWN          15 F   29:06   25:03 
   30 CHARLES APPRENDI    58 M   30:42   25:08
 
   31 SARA MAZZEO         16 F   29:45   25:55 
   32 ANAKAREN MEJIA      17 F   29:42   26:11 
   33 EDY MELENDEZ        16 M   29:02   27:21 
   34 SALVATORE GALLINA   14 M   31:18   28:27 
   35 TICHELLE PENDER     15 F   33:52   29:09
 
   36 JAEL VAQUERO        17 F   33:22   29:26 
   37 SHYASIA PRESTON     14 F   35:35   30:12 
   38 BREANNA CLARK       15 F   35:43   30:44 
   39 ERYCA BENNETT       15 F   35:52   30:52 
   40 MICKAYLA MOYE       16 F   35:50   31:13
 
   41 CHELSEA COHEN       18 F   35:27   31:36 
   42 AMANDA PLATT        30 F   35:59   32:25 
   43 VIANKA TORO         17 F   37:42   33:15 
   44 BRANDY YOUNG        15 F   39:28   33:58 
   45 TIFFANY CROSS       14 F   40:19   34:13
 
   46 DANI FANFARILLO     17 F   39:27   34:48 
   47 CHRISTINA BAEZ      17 F   41:47   36:51 
   48 CHRISTINA GREEN     38 F   42:03   37:00 
   49 ANGELA RILEY        34 F   41:56   37:30 
   50 ADRIENNE NOON       30 F   42:01   37:51 


